
Talviliiga Söderkulla → Söderkulla talviliiga 19 (vko5) • 09.12.2025 01:13 (1)

Talviliiga Söderkulla → Söderkulla talviliiga 19 (vko5)

No  Talviliigapisteet

Avoin

1 Lauri Rönn 35

2 kai törmi 34

3 Kimmo Juuti 32

3 Oliver Endla 32

3 Eetu Hartikainen 32

6 Matti Koskenmäki 28,5

6 atter 28,5

6 Niko Kempas 28,5

6 mika koskikallio 28,5

10 Pasi Karjalainen 26

11 Ardo Sepp 24

11 Valtteri Jaatinen 24

11 Jussi Hämäläinen 24

14 henry söderling 21,5

15 William Engblom 21,5

16 Juuso Suominen 20

17 Topi Palsa 18,5

17 Samipekka Saarnio 18,5

19 Ardo Säde 16

19 Ari Väisänen 16

19 Jari Luostarinen 16

22 Hannu Leppänen 12,5

22 Kennet Öster 12,5

22 Sami Mäkelä 12,5

22 Dan Grönholm 12,5

26 Tapio Knuuti 10

27 Sami Pensala 8

27 janar jürissaar 8

27 M.Lundström 8

30 Gabriel Särkelä 5

30 Kimmo Forsström 5

https://discgolfmetrix.com/56878
https://discgolfmetrix.com/73593
https://discgolfmetrix.com/56878
https://discgolfmetrix.com/73593


Talviliiga Söderkulla → Söderkulla talviliiga 19 (vko5) • 09.12.2025 01:13 (2)

No  Talviliigapisteet

30 Esko Koger 5

33 Jari Keskinen 3

34 Ilkka Julkunen 2

35 Calle Lindroos 1

Naiset

1 Niina Koskenmäki 1

https://discgolfmetrix.com/56878
https://discgolfmetrix.com/73593


Talviliiga Söderkulla → Söderkulla talviliiga 19 (vko5) • 09.12.2025 01:13 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avoin

1 Lauri Rönn 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 -8 66

2 kai törmi 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 5 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 -7 67

3 Kimmo Juuti 4 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 -6 68

3 Eetu Hartikainen 5 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 -6 68

3 Oliver Endla 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 -6 68

6 atter 4 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 -5 69

6 Niko Kempas 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 -5 69

6 mika koskikallio 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 -5 69

6 Matti Koskenmäki 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 -5 69

10 Pasi Karjalainen 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 -4 70

11 Ardo Sepp 2 2 5 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 -3 71

11 Valtteri Jaatinen 2 3 3 3 4 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 -3 71

11 Jussi Hämäläinen 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 -3 71

14 William Engblom 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 -2 72

14 henry söderling 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 -2 72

16 Juuso Suominen 3 2 5 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 0 74

17 Topi Palsa 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 +1 75

17 Samipekka Saarnio 4 3 4 2 2 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +1 75

19 Ardo Säde 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 +2 76

19 Jari Luostarinen 5 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 +2 76

19 Ari Väisänen 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 +2 76

22 Hannu Leppänen 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 +3 77

22 Sami Mäkelä 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 +3 77

22 Dan Grönholm 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 3 2 5 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 +3 77

22 Kennet Öster 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 +3 77

26 Tapio Knuuti 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 +4 78

27 Sami Pensala 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 +5 79

27 janar jürissaar 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 2 +5 79

27 M.Lundström 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 +5 79

30 Gabriel Särkelä 3 4 4 4 2 5 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 +6 80

30 Kimmo Forsström 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 +6 80

30 Esko Koger 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +6 80

33 Jari Keskinen 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +9 83

34 Ilkka Julkunen 5 4 3 2 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 2 7 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 +11 85

35 Calle Lindroos 4 2 5 3 3 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 +20 94

Naiset

1 Niina Koskenmäki 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 +19 93

https://discgolfmetrix.com/56878
https://discgolfmetrix.com/73593


Talviliiga Söderkulla → Söderkulla talviliiga 19 (vko5) • 09.12.2025 01:13 (4)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avg 3.4 2.8 3.9 2.8 2.9 3.2 2.5 3.1 3.2 3.4 3.3 3.1 3.5 2.9 3.9 2.8 2.8 3.1 2.7 2.9 3.4 3.4 3.3 3.1 75.3

Difficulty 23 3 9 6 8 17 1 13 16 22 19 14 24 10 7 4 5 12 2 11 20 21 18 15 1.3

Birdie -1 3 10 8 12 8 5 21 7 6 1 1 7 1 8 13 11 13 8 14 9 3 3 2 7 181 21%

Par 0 18 24 23 18 25 22 14 21 19 22 25 20 19 24 16 22 18 19 20 21 17 18 23 21 489 57%

Bogey 1 11 2 5 6 3 6 6 9 11 8 8 14 3 4 3 5 8 2 5 15 14 10 7 165 19%

Double Bogey 2 4 3 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 25 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 4 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/56878
https://discgolfmetrix.com/73593

